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APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Cristina Birceanu Oakville Hydro Electricity 
Distribution Inc. 

Oakville Hydro Electricity Distribution Inc. 
861 Redwood Square
P. O. Box 1900
Oakville, ON  L6J 5E3

Tel: 905-825-4422
Fax: Not Provided
cbirceanu@oakvillehydro.com

Ms. Lesley Gallinger Oakville Hydro Electricity 
Distribution Inc. 

Oakville Hydro Electricity Distribution Inc. 
Chief Financial Officer
861 Redwood Square
P.O. Box 1900
Oakville  ON  L6J 5E3

Tel: 905-825-4444
Fax: 825-4437
lgallinger@oakvillehydro.com

APPLICANT COUNSEL 
James Sidlofsky 
Partner
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
40 King Street West  Suite 4100, Scotia 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y4
Tel: 416-367-6277
Fax: 416-361-2751
jsidlofsky@blgcanada.com
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Bruce Bacon 
Consultant
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
40 King Street West Suite 4100
Scotia Plaza
Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y4
Tel: 416-367-6087
Fax: 416-3617366
bbacon@blgcanada.com

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
Randy Aiken Energy Probe 
Aiken & Associates
578 Mcnaugton Ave. W.
Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624
Fax: 519-351-4331
raiken@xcelco.on.ca

David MacIntosh 
Consultant
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Wayne McNally School Energy Coalition 
Ontario Education Services Corporation 
439 University Avenue
18th Floor
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8
Tel: 416-340-2540
Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcnally@opsba.org
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John De Vellis School Energy Coalition 
Shibley Righton LLP
250 University Ave.
Suite 700
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5
Tel: 416-214-5232
Fax: 416-214-5432
john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com

Michael Buonaguro Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition (VECC) 

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E. Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

William Harper 
Senior Consultant
Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
34 King Street E.
Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-0193  Ext: 29
Fax: 416-348-0641
bharper@econalysis.ca


